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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 3 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

NO STAIRS - MAIN FLOOR CONDO!
 This 3 bed, 2 bath home is located in 

Devonshire Estates. Generous sized great 
room with gas fireplace, large dining 

room, large master and attached garage!
$485,000 MLS CA0142908

12A 32 Daines Avenue, 
Red Deer
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Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 CALL  LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

GREAT LOCATION ON QUIET CLOSE! 
Fully developed, 4 bedrooms, open plan & lots of 
upgrades including vinyl siding, shingles, windows 
& a lot more! Private back yard! Great value at 
$249,900

GREAT VALUE 
in this 1100 sq. ft. bungalow. Updates -  windows, 
furnate and hot water tank. Fully developed, fireplace, 
open plan. The real bonus is the 24x26 heated garage 
with 9’door. $269,900

FANTASTIC FAMILY HOME!
In desirable Loredo. Absolute top end throughout! 
Huge kitchen, upgraded appliances, granite, 4 bdrms, 
4 baths, bsmt professionally done, wet bar, in-slab heat 
in basement & garage, vinyl fence.$529,900

NEW LISTING!

Stunning top floor condo over 1,700 sq. ft. 
overlooking the City! This has it all! Bright, open 
& spacious! 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, great kitchen, 
granite counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 
decks to enjoy the outstanding view. $399,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN, SEPT. 9, 2-4 PM
410   6118 - 53 AVENUE

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

5816 65 STREET #14
This 1 bedroom updated condo 
is located in Highland Green. 
New flooring and paint. Main 
floor unit offers a patio up 
front and out back. Call Alex 
to view! 

21 CHURCHILL PLACE
Very nicely finished with double 
attached Garage. Large fully 
fenced yard. Great location, 
great home! Call Alex

120 HENDERSON CRES. 
PENHOLD - JUST LISTED! 

Awesome 3 bdrm fully finished 
townhome. Yard is fully fenced 
with 2 car parking pad. Up-
graded flooring and stainless 
appliances! Call Alex

96 OAKWOOD CLOSE 
Stunning two stor y home 
backing onto a green space, 
walking trails plus a treed 
reserve. Totally modern design is 
enhanced with rustic hardwood 
and granite.

314 JARVIS GLEN WAY
JUST LISTED ! 3D TOUR! 

Spectacular executive home 
steps to the lake. This home 
has it all. Meticulous design 
with gourmet kitchen and triple 
att. garage. Call Alex for your 
private tour - 403-318-3627

OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT 8, 2-4 PM

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

Located on a quiet close 
in Morrisroe.3 bdrm 

Townhouse, 2 Storey, Newer 
furnace and Hot water tank

Great Revenue
Property

NO CONDO

FEES

Spacious Bi-level with
 Double Attached Garage. 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
Lots of storage.

Large Yard &
 RV Parking

DEER PARK 

LOCATION

Eastview Estates. 4 Bdrms, 
3 Bths, Private Basement 

Entry. Double garage.

Fully Finished 
Bungalow

LOCATION, 

LOCATION

All new Plumbing & 
Electrical. 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths, 
Single detached garage.  

Totally Renovated 
Bungalow

EASTVIEW 

ESTATES!

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, granite 
counters, air conditioning, 

wet bar, ensuite and so 
much more!

Pegasus
 Beauty!

TRIPLE CAR 

GARAGE!

Janice
Mercer

403.598.3338

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! 
Prime 27 acres minutes to Red Deer. Perfect 

set up for horses! Two outdoor riding rings and 
1 indoor heated riding ring. Well maintained 

large two storey home is part of this amazing 
property.  Stop by and see for yourself!

MLS # CA0141074

DIRECTIONS: 
Go South on 30th Ave (RR 272) 

until McKenzie Rd. (Township Rd 374) Turn left, 
go East on McKenzie rd to RR 271 turn left 

and go to the end of the road.

37441 RANGE ROAD 271 RED DEER COUNTY  |  $1,300,000

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 1-4 PM

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

ROCKY!
4 level split on huge pie lot! 
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

1. Paint
To effectively refresh your home’s exterior, there’s 
nothing better than a few coats of paint in one 
or more strategic places. Why not dare to try a 
brighter colour on your front door or window 
frames? Eye-catching results, guaranteed!

2. Light
Adding chic lighting (wall-mounted lights, solar-
powered lanterns, etc.) is a great way to brighten 
up your entryway. Just make sure the fixtures you 
choose complement the overall style of your 
home.

3. Landscaping
Well-thought-out landscaping and a few choice 
accessories (a unique mailbox or address 
plaque, for instance) will significantly enhance 
your home’s curb appeal.
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Made from leftover paint 
that’s been filtered, purified 
and remixed, recycled 
paint is the perfect eco-
friendly option for all of your 
home renovation projects. 

In terms of quality and ease 
of use, recycled paint is 
similar to most other paint 
options on the market. The 
only slight drawback is that 
there’s a limited number 

of colours and finishes to 
choose from. However, its 
affordable price tag more 
than makes up for the 
relative lack of variety. 

Not only does recycled 
paint support efforts to 
reuse and recycle, it’s more 
energy-efficient to produce 
than conventional paint. So 
why not give it a go for your 
next remodelling project?

Go green with recycled paint

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY 
SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE 

COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart 
at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

22 ADDINGTON DRIVE 
1220 sq ft fully finished Bi-
Level with 4 bdrms, 3 full 
baths, underslab heat in bsmt & 
24x24 garage. Features vaulted 
ceiling, gas fireplace, large 
kitchen. Fully fenced and nicely 
landscaped with RV parking.

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$479,900 NEW 
PRICE!

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, SEPT. 9, 
1:30-4:00 PM

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME WITH A WALK-OUT BASEMENT!

$379,900

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

NEW PRICE! 

$319,900 Meticulous 2 Bdrm. Bi-Level 
complete with a Monster 
Cave Garage 24 X 30, 
perfect for the man of the 
home. Located in the Fine 
Community of Cottonwood, 
Blackfalds.

196 CEDAR SQUARE
This family home is sure to 
warm Anyone’s Heart.   5 
bedrooms, 2 baths, fully 
fenced yard plus 22X24 
garage.

40 OLSEN STREET

1115 31 
JAMIESON AVE

Welcome to a LifeStyle.   
“Condominium Living.” 
2 bdrm.,1 bath Condo. 
Complete with all the Bells 
& Whistles.

NEW PRICE! 

$164,000

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

NEW LISTING! 

$279,000

Check it out!!! Simply One of 
the Best in Condo Living.  40+ 
building. 2bdrm, 2bath, loaded 
with all the bells & whistles from 
upgraded dark-Walnut engineered 
hardwood plus ceramic flooring, 
gas FP & air conditioning!

103, 3501-49 AVE

$237,743
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$89,500 - 104, 5519 Kerry Wood Drive

QUICK POSSESSION!
 $89,500 for this incredible 1 bedroom condo 
steps to the river. Gas fireplace, extra storage and 
and in suite laundry.

$484,900 - 4 Pickwick Lane, Lacombe

LACOMBE BEAUTY IN ENGLISH ESTATES!
 1443 sq.ft modified bi-level.  4 bedrooms, 3 bath 
rooms and the most incredible yard. A pond for 
your fish, creek,  amazing perennials, and so much 
more. RV Parking too!www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL 
CARPET 

REALTY LTD.

Kim Argent
403.357.4525

OPEN HOUSE • SAT., SEPT. 8, 2-4 PM

Are you unsure whether to get a gas 
or propane fireplace? In spite of their 
many similarities, these two options 
have a few differences that can help 
you determine which is best for you.

If you already have a natural gas 
provider (because you have a gas 
stove, for example), you may want to 
opt for a gas fireplace. The coupling 
and maintenance will be easier due 
to existing infrastructure. 

A propane fireplace, however, will 
have to be connected to an outdoor 
tank. But if you want your fireplace to 
create a warm, rustic atmosphere, 
choose propane. It creates a flame 
similar to that of a wood-burning 
fireplace, which makes it more visually 
pleasing than a gas-powered model.

Nevertheless, propane fireplaces are 
usually more expensive than gas-
powered ones. They also tend to be 
more expensive to use, as propane 
costs more than natural gas in many 
locations.

Pros
Whether you choose a fireplace that 
runs on propane or natural gas, you’ll 
have an effective, easy-to-use heating 
unit. Both can be turned on and off 
and controlled by a thermostat. Many 
models can also be programmed so 
that they turn on and off at set times.

Both types require little maintenance 
since they don’t produce ash. You 
just have to clean the glass and the 
burners on a regular basis. Finally, 
neither option requires the installation 
of a chimney. A tube or vent is enough 
to let combustion gases out.

Fireplaces: natural 
gas or propane?
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

BUILDER SAYS SELL THE SHOWHOME! 
3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 Storey Family Home in Laredo, w/
vinyl fenced yard, upgraded stainless appliances, 
walk thru pantry, storage lockers, bonus room, blinds, 
large garage & more! Priced @ less than appraised 
value, only $559,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:30-3:30 PM
43 McLEVIN CRESCENT
SPECIAL NEW PRICE! 3+1 bdrm 
Bungalow w/22x24 detached 
garage, on quiet crescent, close to 
parks, schools, shopping. Fireplace, 
large fenced yard, newer shingles, hwt, 
furnace  etc. Now only $254,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

MORRISROE

BRAND NEW  Fully  finished 
3bdrm/2 full bathrooms, all 6 
appliances, fully landscaped, vinyl 
fencing, NO CONDO FEES!
$249,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

32X46 SHOP on pie lot with 
5bdrm/3bath walkout bi level. 
Total pkg great location in Anders  
$759,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty Penhold
$366,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. Finished basement! 
$339,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

FULLY FINISHED 4 bdrm, 4 bath 
modified bilevel 23x25 attached 
garage great location Clearview 
Ridges. $464,900 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

REDUCED

PRIVATE YARD  5 bedroom/2 
bathroom updated half duplex 
perfect for first time buyers or revenue 
potential. $222,400 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

REDUCED

LAREDO  July possession  Brand new 
3bdrm/3 bath 2 storey with bonus room, 
upper floor laundry, quartz countertops, 
vinyl plank f looring, 4 s tainless 
appliances, undeveloped basement  10 
year new home warranty $549,900   
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres 
5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq 
ft Bungalow + loft 3bdrms/3baths. 
Detached shop, mountain view 
$1,399,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

2 GARAGES & RV PARKING HUGE PIE 
LOT on this quiet close, sits this Beautiful 2 
storey, 4 bdrms, 4 bath Executive home, 
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